November 2025

16

23

FOTF Membership
Holiday Tree
Decorating 3:00 p.m.

10

FOTF BOD

Meeting 9:00 a.m.

17

24

11

18

25

12

19
Spring Cash

Raffle Committee
Meeting 4:00 p.m.

26

13

20

Project Linus Blanket

Making & Lunch &
Learn 11:00 a.m.

27

NCAC
Thanksgiving Dinner

Drop Off a Dish to pass
at the Townsend Town

Hall after 9:30 a.m.

14

21

28

15

FOTF
Membership
Meeting 9:30 a.m.

22

29



December 2025

14

21

28

1

NCAC Holiday Cheer
Baskets recipient
Nominations

Due

15

FOTF BOD
MEETING
9:00 A.M.

22

29

9

NCAC Holiday

Basket Donations Due
Drop Off at

Bellin Clinic/Lakewood

16

23

30

10

17

24

31

11

18

25

12

19

26

McCauslin Lions Club
Christmas Party

13

20

FOTF
Membership
Meeting 9:30 a.m.

27



	November
	December

