November 2025



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10 FOTF BOD Meeting 9:00 a.m.	11	12	13	14	FOTF Membership Meeting 9:30 a.m.
16	17	18	19 Spring Cash Raffle Committee Meeting 4:00 p.m.	20 Project Linus Blanket Making & Lunch & Learn 11:00 a.m.	21	22
FOTF Membership Holiday Tree Decorating 3:00 p.m.	24	25	26	27 NCAC Thanksgiving Dinner Drop Off a Dish to pass at the Townsend Town Hall after 9:30 a.m.	28	29

December 2025



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1 NCAC Holiday Cheer Baskets recipient Nominations Due	2	3	4	5	6 McCauslin Lions Club Christmas Party
7	8	9 NCAC Holiday Basket Donations Due Drop Off at Bellin Clinic/Lakewood	10	11	12	13
14	15 FOTF BOD MEETING 9:00 A.M.	16	17	18	19	FOTF Membership Meeting 9:30 a.m.
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			